
2022 SITE VISIT SCHEDULE

Site PARTNER AGENCY Site Visit Date Time Available

1 The Arc Friday, April 1, 2022 9am

2 Friendship Community Library Friday, April 1, 2022 1pm

3 EasterSeals Monday, April 4, 2022 1pm

4 SCCLT Tuesday, April 5, 2022 6pm

5 YMCA Wednesday, April 6, 2022 9:30am

6 Boy Scouts - Juniata Wednesday, April 6, 2022 2pm

7 Bucktail Council - BSA Thursday, April 7, 2022 2pm

8 Interfaith Human Services Friday, April 8, 2022 9am

9 CC Youth Service Bureau Monday, April 11, 2022 4pm

10 American Red Cross Tuesday, April 12, 2022 11am

11 Centre Helps Tuesday, April 12, 2022 1pm

12 Centre Care Volunteers Tuesday, April 12, 2022 5pm

13 Strawberry Fields Wednesday, April 13, 2022 9am

14 CC Library Wednesday, April 13, 2022 5:30pm

15 Park Forest Preschool Thursday, April 14, 2022 1pm

16 CACJ Thursday, April 14, 2022 4pm

17 CVIM Monday, April 18, 2022 4pm

18 Housing Transitions Tuesday, April 19, 2022 1pm

19 Tides Wednesday, April 20, 2022 10am

20 Food Bank Thursday, April 21, 2022 9am

21 Centre Safe Friday, April 22, 2022 9am

22 Catholic Charities Tuesday, April 26, 2022 10am

23 Child Dev & Family Council Thursday, April 28, 2022 2pm

24 Mid-State Literacy Council Friday, April 29. 2022 1pm
































